
Roles
Alice Ford (concert)
Erste Dame
First Lady
Pamina (cover)
Marquis
Lucy
Mimì (cover)
Lady Billows
Quinn
Catherine

Scenes

Competitions and Awards

Teachers Coaches Directors Conductors

Falstaff
Die Zauberflöte
The Magic Flute
The Magic Flute
The Ghosts of Versailles
The Threepenny Opera
La Bohème
Albert Herring
Alice Tierney (World Premiere)
Le mariage aux  Lanternes

Shepherd School of Music
Shepherd School of Music
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Shepherd School of Music
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Oberlin Opera Theater
Oberlin Opera Theater, Opera Columbus
Oberlin Opera Theater

2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022

Donna Anna
Rodelinda
Leonora
Clara Harris
Sandman
La Contessa
Fiordiligi
Mařenka
Adina

Don Giovanni
Rodelinda
Fidelio
JFK
Hansel and Gretel
Le Nozze di Figaro
Così fan tutte
The Bartered Bride
L’elisir d’amore

Shepherd School of Music
Shepherd School of Music
Shepherd School of Music
Shepherd School of Music
Shepherd School of Music
Oberlin Conservatory
Oberlin Conservatory
Oberlin Conservatory
Oberlin Conservatory

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022

Louis and Marguerite Bloomberg Greenwood Prize in Voice
Schmidt Vocal Arts Alumni Grant
Schmidt Undergraduate Vocal Competition
Oberlin Conservatory Senior Concerto Competition

Awardee
Grant Recipient
Semi-Finalist
Finalist

2024
2024
2024
2023

Nova Thomas (current)
Salvatore Champagne

Dr. Laura Osgood Brown
Dr. Angela Yoon
Carissa Casbon

Thomas Jaber
Lyndsi Maus

Daniel Michalak
Alex Munger

Dr. Kyung-Eun Na
Nino Sanikidze

Bethany Self

Dean Anthony
Jonathan Field

Stephanie Havey
Christopher Mirto

Patricia Racette
R.B. Schlather

Matilda Hoffman
Louis Lohraseb
Benjamin Manis

Joseph Mechavich
Michael Sakir
Steven White

Education
Shepherd School of Music of Rice University
Oberlin Conservatory of Music
Interlochen Arts Academy

Master of Music in Vocal Performance
Bachelor of Music in Vocal Performance
High School Diploma

2027
2024
2020

Jordan Twadell, Soprano
soprano1jordan@gmail.com

Concerts
Soprano Soloist (Cover): A Sea Symphony by Vaughan Williams
Soprano Soloist: Spirit of the Season
Soloist and Ensemble: An Evening of Jerome Kern and Friends with Andy Einhorn
Soloist: Composer’s Concert
Soprano Soloist: Pendergrast Family Patriotic Pops

Brevard Music Center
Shepherd School of Music
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center

2025
2024
2024
2024
2024

Training Programs
Music Academy of the West, Leher Vocal Institute Fellow
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Classical Singing and New York in June

2026
2025
2024
2023

Ensembles
L’elisir d’amore 
The Threepenny Opera
La Bohème
Acis and Galatea

Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Oberlin Opera Theater

2025
2024
2024
2021


