

Jordan Twadell, Soprano

soprano1jordan@gmail.com



Roles

Alice Ford (concert)	<i>Falstaff</i>
Erste Dame	<i>Die Zauberflöte</i>
First Lady	<i>The Magic Flute</i>
Pamina (cover)	<i>The Magic Flute</i>
Marquis	<i>The Ghosts of Versailles</i>
Lucy	<i>The Threepenny Opera</i>
Mimi (cover)	<i>La Bohème</i>
Lady Billows	<i>Albert Herring</i>
Quinn	<i>Alice Tierney (World Premiere)</i>
Catherine	<i>Le mariage aux Lanternes</i>

Shepherd School of Music	2026
Shepherd School of Music	2025
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center	2025
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center	2025
Shepherd School of Music	2025
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center	2024
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center	2024
Oberlin Opera Theater	2023
Oberlin Opera Theater, Opera Columbus	2023
Oberlin Opera Theater	2022

Ensembles

<i>L'elisir d'amore</i>
<i>The Threepenny Opera</i>
<i>La Bohème</i>
<i>Acis and Galatea</i>

Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center	2025
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center	2024
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center	2024
Oberlin Opera Theater	2021

Scenes

Donna Anna	<i>Don Giovanni</i>
Rodelinda	<i>Rodelinda</i>
Leonora	<i>Fidelio</i>
Clara Harris	<i>JFK</i>
Sandman	<i>Hansel and Gretel</i>
La Contessa	<i>Le Nozze di Figaro</i>
Fiordiligi	<i>Così fan tutte</i>
Mařenka	<i>The Bartered Bride</i>
Adina	<i>L'elisir d'amore</i>

Shepherd School of Music	2024
Oberlin Conservatory	2023
Oberlin Conservatory	2023
Oberlin Conservatory	2023
Oberlin Conservatory	2022

Concerts

Soprano Soloist (Cover): A Sea Symphony by Vaughan Williams
Soprano Soloist: Spirit of the Season
Soloist and Ensemble: An Evening of Jerome Kern and Friends with Andy Einhorn
Soloist: Composer's Concert
Soprano Soloist: Pendergrast Family Patriotic Pops

Brevard Music Center	2025
Shepherd School of Music	2024
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center	2024
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center	2024
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center	2024

Competitions and Awards

Louis and Marguerite Bloomberg Greenwood Prize in Voice
Schmidt Vocal Arts Alumni Grant
Schmidt Undergraduate Vocal Competition
Oberlin Conservatory Senior Concerto Competition

Awardee	2024
Grant Recipient	2024
Semi-Finalist	2024
Finalist	2023

Training Programs

Music Academy of the West, Leher Vocal Institute Fellow
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Janiec Opera Company at Brevard Music Center
Classical Singing and New York in June

2026
2025
2024
2023

Education

Shepherd School of Music of Rice University
Oberlin Conservatory of Music
Interlochen Arts Academy

Master of Music in Vocal Performance	2027
Bachelor of Music in Vocal Performance	2024
High School Diploma	2020

Teachers

Nova Thomas (current)
Salvatore Champagne
Dr. Laura Osgood Brown
Dr. Angela Yoon
Carissa Casbon

Coaches

Thomas Jaber
Lyndsi Maus
Daniel Michalak
Alex Munger
Dr. Kyung-Eun Na
Nino Sanikidze
Bethany Self

Directors

Dean Anthony
Jonathan Field
Stephanie Havey
Christopher Mirto
Patricia Racette
R.B. Schlather

Conductors

Matilda Hoffman
Louis Lohraseb
Benjamin Manis
Joseph Mechavich
Michael Sakir
Steven White